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IDENTIFICATION DES CONCURRENTS

('Rl Immatri  |N° Licence

MICRO 35 CADETS
6981509 1501492
6981617 1602073

580-64 1601982

MICRO 35 JUNIORS
6981516 1502105
6981512 1502101
6981902 1900866

MICRO 35 SENIORS
6980905 0907090

102001 8500706
6981524 1503369
6981520 1502641
6980211 0205112
6988927 9105561

243101

CLUB

SAM
SAM
AAA Penaud

SAM
SAM
SAM

SAM
C.A Touraine
S.AM
SAM
SAM
S.AM

NOM et PRENOM

'DIARD Antonin
WALACE mathieu
'PAILHE Thibaut

'RICHARD Lucie
CROSNIER Eliott
LEBOUC Alexis

MASSON Renaud
CHAMPION Robert
'ROMPION Denis
KELLER Jean Maurice
MARCHAND Gabriel
MORICEAU Bertrand

9809085 Evreux Air Model BOCHET Alain

580-03 9104672 AAA Penaud PAILHE Pierre

694-16 0908116 RAC 17 NOUVIAN Richard

243102 9809084 Evreux Air Model BOCHET Bernard
EZB (F1L) '

6980905 0907090 SAM MASSON Renaud
102180 8504940 C.A Touraine :CHABOT Jean-Marie
102001 8500706 C.A Touraine | CHAMPION Robert

6988927 9105561 S.AM 'MORICEAU Bertrand

6981524 1503369 SAM ROMPION Denis

6980211 0205112 SAM ‘MARCHAND Gabriel

BEGINNER

6980905 0907090 SAM 'MASSON Renaud
102001 8500706 C.A Touraine CHAMPION Robert

6981512 1502101 S.AM CROSNIER Eliott
243101 9809085 Evreux Air Model BOCHET Alain

6981524 1503369 SAM :ROMPION Denis
580-03 9104672 AAAPenaud PAILHE Pierre
694-16 0908116 RAC 17 NOUVIAN Richard

6981509 1501492 S.AM DIARD Antonin

6981902 1900866 SAM LEBOUC Alexis

6981826 1801 796 SAM ASSERAY Romain

6982005 2000802 S.AM ASSERAY Samuel
243102 9809084 Evreux Air Model BOCHET Bernard

6988927 9105561 S.AM 'MORICEAU Bertrand

6980211 0205112 S.AM MARCHAND Gabriel

6981516 1502105 SAM  RICHARD Lucie

6981617 1602073 SAM  WALACE mathieu

E1D
102001 8500706 C.A Touraine VCHAMPION Robert
102180 8504940 C.A Touraine CHABOT Jean-Marie
6981512 1502101 S.AM CROSNIER Eliott
6988927 9105561 S.AM 'MORICEAU Bertrand
BAKIVOL (hors compétition)
580-03 9104672 AAA Penaud PAILHE Pierre

VOLS

1¥ Vol [ 2° Vol I
210 = 524
4'39 400
3'40 3'54
4"9  4'48
142 105
37 325
959  10'34
522 826
725 821
540 = 6'20
535 613
623 519
348 312
4'33  3'36
346 3'25
232 2'55
9'21 9'00
742 | 812
744  8'28
614 801
909 425
200 313
655 @ 815
808 910
6'26 508
157 539
6'07 302
326 539
235 435
4'52  4'56
4'59 1'30
243 227
135  4'21
205 = 333
3'24 309
610  1'05
235 334
325 311
536  7'38
415  5'35
305 337
323 304
0'56"  1'40

3° Vol

4'16
4'19
3'38

3'55
4'11
33

11'59

7'53
7'58
5'60

4'38
320

321

9'19
8'04

7'26
5'49

6'40

6'05
6'23
5'20
5'01
2'01
3'37
4'25
5'08
2'24
3'54
3'57

8'09
6'22
4'04
3'08

1'51

4° Vol l
4'55

4'39
3'43

2'19
2'03

7'16
7'20

4'22
325

9'47
8'53

8'10

9'24
6'47
6'28
2'42
4'02

3'16
3'39

2'01

5 Vol

5'27
4'23
4'08

4'06

6'02

3'33

1'42

5'37

5'33

210

6° Vol

4'01

2'32

8'38

525

2'19

' Total

10'51
9'18

8'09

907

817
6'56

22'33
16'19
16'19
13'40
11'48
11'42

9'00

8'09
71

6'16

19'08
17'31

1612
16'11
14'58

513

17'39
17'18
13'13
12'51

1127

10'40

1008

9'48
9'24
7'51

737
733
721

7'15
6'38

636

15'47
11'57

818
6'31

4'29

I Place

1
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